AF-AN Page 1 of 2
Technical Specification
AF-AN
Notebook Arm
A  360° rotation around mounting
pole/ 180° with rotation limiter
B  340mm (13.37”) height
adjustment range
C 360° articulation of arms
D 180° pan adjustment
E +_ 25° tilt adjustment range
F +_ 5° horizontal adjustment
Notebook Mounting
Options
Support notebook
up to 18”
Notebook Weight
Compatibility
Max. 8kg (17.6lbs)
Consist of
Notebook arm
Fasteners
Mounting hardware
Note Pole not included
Mounting Options
The product is designed to
be installed on an existing
AF range pole mount
Warranty
10 years limited
A
B
C
D
E
AF-AN Page 2 of 2
Min.
128mm (5.04”)
Max. 258mm (10.16”)
300mm (12”)
12mm (1/2”)
272mm
(10.75”)
35°
10°
25° total tilt
adjustment range
Dimensions
Notebook Tray Side View
68mm (2.68”) 150mm (5.91”) 195mm (7.68”)
380mm (14.96”)
Min. Height
95mm (3.75”)
Max. Height
435mm (17.13”)
ø39mm (1.5”)
Range of
Movement
340mm (13.39”)
(450mm (17.72”) when
using Desk Clamp)
440mm (17.32”)
Overall Dimensions
Note Pole not included
atdec.com
No portion of this document or any artwork contained herein should be reproduced in any way without the express written consent of Atdec Pty Ltd.
Due to continuing product development, the manufacturer reserves the right to alter specifications without notice. ©20180504B